Welch Allyn
TM 286 AutoTymp System
Audiometry, Tympanometry
and Acoustic Reflex
Hillrom is a part of Baxter
ORDERING INFORMATION
26008: TM Eartips 8 mm (box of 25)
26011:  TM Eartips 11 mm (box of 25)

warranty extended on the sale or rental of its products.
APR270301 Rev 1  02-AUG-2022  ENG – US
ORDERING INFORMATION
28600: TM 286 AutoTymp
05260-U:  TM 286 Carrying Case
23220:  Audiometry Patient Response Switch
23221: Audiometry Single Patch Cord, 2-Conductor
23222: Audiometry Audio Cups
52600: TM 286 Printer Paper, 4” Thermal, 1 pkg of 5 rolls
26100: TM Eartips (6 sizes, 2 each)
26008: TM Eartips 8 mm (box of 25)
26011:  TM Eartips 11 mm (box of 25)
26013:  TM Eartips 13 mm (box of 25)
26015: TM Eartips 15 mm (box of 25)
26017: TM Eartips 17 mm (box of 25)
26019: TM Eartips 19 mm (box of 25)
Welch Allyn
TM 286 AutoTymp System